## Mephit Fur Meet Minor Consent

Phone Number

I, hereby give permission for
to attend Mephit Fur Meet at the Whispering
Woods Hotel and Conference Center in Olive Branch, Mississippi between the
dates of September 2nd and September 4th, 2016. I agree not to hold the staff o
Mephit Fur Meet, Mid-South and Tennessee Anthropomorphic Arts Association,
or the Whispering Woods Hotel and Conference Center responsible for any
activities of the above named minor during Mephit Fur Meet or personal or bodily
injuries to the above named minor arising from Mephit Fur Meet. Furthermore, I
take responsibility for the conduct of the above named minor during Mephit Fur
Meet and that he or she will follow the Rules of Conduct for Mephit Fur Meet.
Guardian's Signature
Date